Position Other Positions Held

Treasurer Tax Collector
Assttreasurertaxcollector
Treasurertaxmanager
Treasurertaxmanager
Treasurertaxmanager
Chiefdeputytreasurer
Treasurertaxmanager
Adminservicesofficersenior
Treasurertaxmanager
Informationtechspecialist
Taxcollectionsofficer
Accountantsenior
Accountant - Il
Accountant - Il
Adminservicesofficersenior
Accountingtechnician
Accountingtechnician
Accountingtechnician
Accountingtechnician
Accountingtechnician
Accountingtechnician
Executivesecretary
Accountclerksenior
Accountclerksenior
Accountingtechnician
Accountclerkjourney
Accountclerkjourney

Accountclerkjourney

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department Total Wages

Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin
Tax-Admin

$219,999
$177,993
$142,269
$135,957
$133,673
$133,442
$115,492
$113,228
$110,160
$105,034
$100,976
$97,066
$83,654
$74,778
$68,410
$68,321
$68,195
$65,666
$65,112
$64,947
$62,061
$57,419
$56,697
$56,428
$50,852
$50,487
$49,421
$47,207

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,176
$80,612
$64,869
$68,873
$49,365
$53,648
$32,238
$47,012
$34,303
$32,819
$40,839
$27,930
$27,843
$22,724
$30,420
$25,134
$35,054
$25,123
$37,517
$24,746
$22,179
$32,403
$21,356
$18,210
$30,555
$19,589
$20,294
$32,765



