Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer Tax Collector		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$219,999	\$88,176
Assttreasurertaxcollector		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$177,993	\$80,612
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$142,269	\$64,869
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$135,957	\$68,873
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$133,673	\$49,365
Chiefdeputytreasurer		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$133,442	\$53,648
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$115,492	\$32,238
Adminservicesofficersenior		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$113,228	\$47,012
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$110,160	\$34,303
Information tech specialist		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$105,034	\$32,819
Taxcollectionsofficer		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$100,976	\$40,839
Accountantsenior		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$97,066	\$27,930
Accountant - II		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$83,654	\$27,843
Accountant - II		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$74,778	\$22,724
Adminservicesofficersenior		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$68,410	\$30,420
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$68,321	\$25,134
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$68,195	\$35,054
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$65,666	\$25,123
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$65,112	\$37,517
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$64,947	\$24,746
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$62,061	\$22,179
Executivesecretary		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$57,419	\$32,403
Accountclerksenior		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$56,697	\$21,356
Accountclerksenior		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$56,428	\$18,210
Accountingtechnician		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$50,852	\$30,555
Accountclerkjourney		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$50,487	\$19,589
Accountclerkjourney		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$49,421	\$20,294
Accountclerkjourney		Placer County	Tax-Admin	\$47,207	\$32,765